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Product Description

The Ison 3in1 Travel Cot from Childcare has
been designed with your convenience in
mind. This smart 3in1 is the perfect cot to
fake on your outfings with your newborn.
Featuring thoughtful design inclusions
such as bassinet and changer and an
included mattress this cot is easy to pack
up and folds down to a compact size for
storage and outings.

Features
Versatile and easy to operate travel
cot
Includes full size bassinet and
changer for infants up to 8kgs
Soft-padded single action 'lift &
lock’ rails with a press-button release
makes assembly and dismantling
quick and easy
Easy to fold and is compact for
storage and fransport
Combined folding mattress and
base board 1050 L x 700 W x 20 H
(mm)
Excellent visibility for parents and
baby through 4 mesh sides

Consumer Product
Safety Standards
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Specification

Product (mm)
Folded (mm)

Inside Cot (mm)
Display Carton (mm)

Weight
Carton Weight

Weight Limit (Changer)
Weight Limit (Bassinet)
Weight Limit (Travel Cot)
Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material
Hard Goods Material

Item Code

3INT MODE

™

o o

childcare

Length Width Height
1060
230

1015

280

750
230
700
280

780
780
640
850

12.2 kg

13.5 kg

8 kg

8 kg

13 kg

1

Birth - 13 kg (less than 86.4cm fall
must not be able to climb out of
fravel coft)

Polyester & Polyurethane Foam
Steel & Plastic

Colour Barcode

073151-002

BLACK

-~

9314824026018
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