ISON 3IN1 TRAVEL COT









2IN1 MODE



COMPACT FOLD



CHANGER STORAGE



Product Description

The Ison 3in1 Travel Cot from Childcare has been designed with your convenience in mind. This smart 3in1 is the perfect cot to take on your outings with your newborn. Featuring thoughtful design inclusions such as bassinet and changer and an included mattress this cot is easy to pack up and folds down to a compact size for storage and outings.

Features

- Versatile and easy to operate travel cot
- Includes full size bassinet and changer for infants up to 8kgs
- Soft-padded single action 'lift & lock' rails with a press-button release makes assembly and dismantling quick and easy
- Easy to fold and is compact for storage and transport
- Combined folding mattress and base board 1050 L x 700 W x 20 H (mm)
- Excellent visibility for parents and baby through 4 mesh sides

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Folded (mm) Inside Cot (mm) Display Carton (mm)	1060 230 1015 280	750 230 700 280	780 780 640 850
Weight Carton Weight Weight Limit (Changer) Weight Limit (Bassinet) Weight Limit (Travel Cot) Pack Size Age Suitability	1 Birth - 13 kg	(less than 86.4 able to climb	
Soft Goods Material Hard Goods Material	Polyester & Polyurethane Foam Steel & Plastic		



Item Code	Colour	Barcode
073151-002	BLACK	9314824026018

